
Show #17935: High Roller Reining Classic 1 (09/12/2020-09/15/2020)

120. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 - Shown: 52

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 756 Wishin Ona Starlite Conner Mckean 71.50 Mike McKean

2 619 Playinginthelights Nick Jones 71.00 Angela Kronenberg

3 767 Quik Little Chromeo Diana Kenyon 70.50 Diana Kenyon

4T 904 Lil Bee Bee Gun Jewlene Howland 69.50 Jewlene Howland

4T 792 Berry Me In Dough KJ Goodwin 69.50 KJ Goodwin

4T 726 Wimp O Chic Stacy M Lund 69.50 Stacy M Lund

7T 636 All Natural Shine Makynna Barger 69.00 James & Makynna Barger

7T 927 Electric Grid Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 69.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

7T 513 Easy Time Command Stacey Clark 69.00 Kim Ruiz

7T 487 This Wimpys Dun It Natasha Rae Fithen 69.00 Natasha Rae Fithen

7T 498 Zins Revolution Jordan Roth 69.00 Gary & Christine Roth

7T 921 JT Smoken Whiz Juice Guy Salisbury 69.00 Guy Salisbury

13T 775 Roosters Who Brooke Banks 68.50 Kristie Banks

13T 795 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 68.50 Arlynn Kemp

13T 760 Arc Dunitwhizyou Sherry Wood 68.50 Sherry Wood

16T 588 TR Ima Rockin Kid Natalie Rose 68.00 Natalie Rose

16T 688 Im In It To Whiz It Aubree Leyva 68.00 Aubree Leyva

16T 657 Shiney To The Max Sandra Tow 68.00 Sandra Tow

19T 772 Starstruck Nic Corie Craig 67.50 Corie Craig

19T 771 Boons Red Rooster Corie Craig 67.50 Corie Craig

19T 615 Im Too Classy For U Anne Hornberger 67.50 Anne Hornberger

19T 646 WheresMySparkinSpots Emma Dillon 67.50 Pam Berhards

23T 711 Wimpy Zannana Boy Shawn Martin 67.00 Shawn Martin

23T 906 Chromes Montana Chic Russell Peralta 67.00 Russell Peralta

23T 599 Wilmas Gotta Whiz Haley Hoffman 67.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

23T 483 Katies Spooky Melody Francisco Pena 67.00 Francisco Pena

23T 494 Chex Olena Badger Megan Meyerdick 67.00 Megan Meyerdick

28 493 Out Back Ebony Erica Omlin 66.50 Erica Omlin

29T 789 Off Whiz A Spook Lauren Grippi 66.00 Lauren Grippi

29T 446 Gunning For A Shiner Donna Madill 66.00 Donna Madill

31T 687 Watts N Whiz Bridget Cavanaugh 65.50 Bridget Cavanaugh

31T 692 Dun It Dreaming Jenifer Stefanik 65.50 Jennifer Stefanik

31T 741 Jerrys Robert E Lee Camille Salisbury 65.50 Camille Salisbury

34T 696 Gottarunfortheroses Jennifer Russo 65.00 Jen Russo

34T 800 Top Stoppin Dun It Donald Dieser 65.00 Donald Dieser

34T 659 Xtra Jokers Step Christina Halverson 65.00 Christina Halverson

37T 769 One More Nite Diana Kenyon 64.50 Grace Wins LLC

37T 471 Boom R Chic Jessica E Johnson 64.50 Jessica E Johnson

37T 658 Agent James Blond Rick L Halverson 64.50 Christina Halverson

40T 928 Xtra Goodstep Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 63.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

40T 689 Vinnie Got A Gun Jenifer Stefanik 63.50 Jennifer Stefanik

42 558 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 63.00 DNA Quarter Horses

43 581 Magnified Chic Tracy Thompson 62.50 Tracy Thompson

44 922 Blue Silver Ike Guy Salisbury 56.00 Guy Salisbury
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45T 690 Starbucks Finest Victoria Mcclure 0.00 Victoria Mcclure

45T 523 Diamonds Not Forgoten Kayden Kellmer 0.00 Kayden Kellmer

45T 538 Spin N Wimp Denise Severson-Hoss 0.00 Denise Severson-Hoss

45T 665 Lovett Germaine F Davila 0.00 Germaine F Davila

45T 932 Dont Spook A Sailor Lisa Ames 0.00 Lisa Ames

45T 589 Whiz Afire Taylor Burgess 0.00 Taylor Burgess

45T 779 Hr Spooks Shiney Gun Michelle Hewitt 0.00 Michelle Hewitt

45T 476 Starlight N Chrome Christina Parsons 0.00 Christina Parsons

121. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 619 Playinginthelights Nick Jones 71.00 Angela Kronenberg

2T 640 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 70.50 Peyton McGowan

2T 767 Quik Little Chromeo Diana Kenyon 70.50 Diana Kenyon

4T 416 Nu Top Shelf Whizkey Nina Halvorson 70.00 Nina Halvorson

4T 212 RickyBacInHollywood Taylor Banks 70.00 Kristie Banks

6T 904 Lil Bee Bee Gun Jewlene Howland 69.50 Jewlene Howland

6T 792 Berry Me In Dough KJ Goodwin 69.50 KJ Goodwin

8T 442 Iz A Whiz Julia Fry 69.00 Bruce Fry

8T 927 Electric Grid Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 69.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

8T 498 Zins Revolution Jordan Roth 69.00 Gary & Christine Roth

11T 661 Rockabilly Banjo Melinda Gaw 68.50 Melinda Gaw

11T 795 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 68.50 Arlynn Kemp

11T 760 Arc Dunitwhizyou Sherry Wood 68.50 Sherry Wood

14 657 Shiney To The Max Sandra Tow 68.00 Sandra Tow

15T 772 Starstruck Nic Corie Craig 67.50 Corie Craig

15T 771 Boons Red Rooster Corie Craig 67.50 Corie Craig

15T 646 WheresMySparkinSpots Emma Dillon 67.50 Pam Berhards

15T 613 Sportin Footprints Amanda Kopra 67.50 Amanda Kopra

19T 711 Wimpy Zannana Boy Shawn Martin 67.00 Shawn Martin

19T 599 Wilmas Gotta Whiz Haley Hoffman 67.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

19T 483 Katies Spooky Melody Francisco Pena 67.00 Francisco Pena

22 789 Off Whiz A Spook Lauren Grippi 66.00 Lauren Grippi

23 741 Jerrys Robert E Lee Camille Salisbury 65.50 Camille Salisbury

24 659 Xtra Jokers Step Christina Halverson 65.00 Christina Halverson

25T 769 One More Nite Diana Kenyon 64.50 Grace Wins LLC

25T 658 Agent James Blond Rick L Halverson 64.50 Christina Halverson

27 928 Xtra Goodstep Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 63.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

28 558 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 63.00 DNA Quarter Horses

29T 523 Diamonds Not Forgoten Kayden Kellmer 0.00 Kayden Kellmer

29T 538 Spin N Wimp Denise Severson-Hoss 0.00 Denise Severson-Hoss

29T 514 Shiners Voodoo Juice Melissa R Parson 0.00 Melissa R Parson

29T 665 Lovett Germaine F Davila 0.00 Germaine F Davila

29T 932 Dont Spook A Sailor Lisa Ames 0.00 Lisa Ames

29T 779 Hr Spooks Shiney Gun Michelle Hewitt 0.00 Michelle Hewitt


